
1 Stephen Tanner 252 9

2

1 Seth Greene NSC

2

1 George Murray 239 4

2 Gator Hoitt 237 5

3 Lance Tidwell 230 3

4 David Grimmett 227 3

5 Brent Qualls NSC

6 Sam Greene NSC

1 Kendra Grinmett 215 2

2 Haylee Nesbitt NSC

1 Michael McKnight 239 4

2

6-Senior Open (50-64)

Shooter Score 12/14's

8-Women's Known 40

Shooter Score 12/14's

2-Men's Open

Shooter Score 12/14's

3-Known 50

Shooter Score 12/14's

PALMETTO ARCHERY CLUB 

3D (1/20/18-1/21/18)

If you see any errors please contact                                               

Brock Morris Before 1-29-2018  

47 Shooters

1-Money/Open Pro

Shooter Score 12/14's



1 Wayne Jackson 238 6

2

1 Gracen Shoffner 264 9

2 Jackie Wyatt 254 6

3 Rusty Nesbitt 252 6

4 Stephen Newell 252 6

5 Mark Almond 246 3

6 Brock Morris 240 4

7 Doug Barker 236 6

8 Larry Farnsworth 235 3

9 Jason Murray 229 3

10 Scott King NSC

11 Keith Anctil NSC

12

1 Jake Shoffner 266 8

2 Anthony Patton 253 9

3 Steve Lewis 240 5

4 Bryan Thompson 239 1

5 Micah Blackburn 238 4

6 Jason Wirth 235 3

7 Art Singelton 233 1

8 Todd Kasson 232 2

9 Pete Scheidt 229 4

10 Richard Lanigan 218 4

11 James Price 211 2

12 Nolan Blackburn 200 0

13

4-Known Outlaw

Shooter Score 12/14's

12-Bowhunter Novice

Shooter Score 12/14's

7-Super Senior Open (65 & Up)

Shooter Score 12/14's



1 Betty Butts 205 2

2 Stephanie Scheidt 163 1

3 Beth Anctil NSC

1 Gabriel Blackburn NSC

2

1 Conrad Smith 189 2

2 Marty Richbery 150 0

3 George Jackson 140 0

4 David  Blankenship 77 0

5 Tony Penny NSC

6 Jerome Provence NSC

7 Gene Antley NSC

1 Griffin Blackburn 165 2

2

1 Jooniper Wirth 131 0

2

3

20-PeeWee (8 & Under) and NASP Elementary

Shooter Score 12/14's

19-Cubs (9-11)

Shooter Score 12/14's

15-Youth Open (12-14)

Shooter Score 12/14's

16-Traditional

Shooter Score 12/14's

14-Women's Bowhunter

Shooter Score 12/14's


